Candidate Name

BOEHNER, JOHN A
WEST, ALLEN B MR.
CANTOR, ERIC IVAN
BACHMANN, MICHELE
CORWIN, JANE

DAVIS, JACK

DELANEY, JOHN K
BACHUS, SPENCERT Il
MCCARTHY, KEVIN

HOCHUL, KATHLEEN COURTNEY

HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
HAHN, JANICE

BONAMICI, SUZANNE
BERMAN, HOWARD L
ANGLE, SHARRON E
BLACK, DIANE L MRS.
HUEY, CRAIG

ROYCE, EDWARD R
CROWLEY, JOSEPH
KINZINGER, ADAM
DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY
ISRAEL, STEVE J.

PELOSI, NANCY
KUCINICH, DENNIS J
CORNILLES, ROBERT
BUCHANAN, VERNON
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
THOMPSON, BENNIE G
MANZULLO, DONALD A.
ROSKAM, PETER
BARTON, JOE LINUS
SHIMKUS, JOHN M

CAMP, DAVID LEE

RYAN, PAUL D.

KAPTUR, MARCY C HON.
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE
CLYBURN, JAMES E
LARSON, JOHN B

TIBERI, PATRICK J.
HASNER, ADAM

WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, DEBBIE

BONNER, JOSIAH ROBIAS
MALONEY, CAROLYN B
ROTHMAN, STEVEN R.
SHERMAN, BRAD
MALDONADO, ABEL
THOMPSON, MIKE MR.

UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN

BECERRA, XAVIER
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
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Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements

January 1, 2011 - March 31, 2012

State District

OH
FL
VA
MN
NY
NY
MD
AL
CA
NY
MD
CA
OR
CA
NV
TN
CA
CA
NY
IL
IL
NY
CA
OH
OR
FL
IL
MS
IL
IL
X
IL
MI
W]
OH
MN
SC
CT
OH
FL
FL
AL
NY
NJ
CA
CA
CA
Ml
CA
FL

08
18
07
06
26
26
06
06
23
27
05
44
01
30
02
06
36
39
14
16
08
03
12
09
01
16
08
02
16
06
06
15
04
01
09
05
06
01
12
22
20
01
12
09
30
24
05
06
34
09

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger

$10,219,214
$4,356,842
$3,840,634
$3,536,545
$3,202,385
$3,092,612
$2,214,934
$2,180,775
$2,022,540
$1,851,707
$1,836,868
$1,807,237
$1,803,193
$1,631,608
$1,490,311
$1,472,826
$1,470,661
$1,432,908
$1,400,957
$1,393,302
$1,359,552
$1,355,031
$1,351,453
$1,307,797
$1,276,816
$1,246,246
$1,229,852
$1,220,380
$1,216,372
$1,183,288
$1,178,032
$1,168,949
$1,143,333
$1,096,392
$1,095,793
$1,087,865
$1,070,366
$1,058,351
$1,056,090
$1,047,237
$1,007,194
$959,700
$947,016
$939,659
$938,933
$915,058
$913,557
$897,785
$894,611
$890,636



